Application number

LA01/2016/0937/F

LA01/2021/1350/0

LA01/2023/0813/F

LA01/2024/0073/F

LAQ01/2024/0877/F

LA01/2024/0965/F

18/08/2025 10:25:36

Decisions Issued 11/08/2025 - 15/08/2025

Location

Lands approximately 95m East of
6 Drumrane Road
Limavady

Land at 17 Carnbore Road
Bushmills

Site Located 296 metres North-
Northeast of No. 60 Cashel Road,
Coleraine

Site between 1A Dunlade Road and
Clooney Road
Greysteel

2 Ishlan Court
Ballymoney

70 Lever Park
Portstewart

Proposal Decision

Retention of farm building with slatted Permission Granted
floor and below ground slurry reception
tank and associated yard

Site for replacement dwelling Permission Granted
(Detached from adjoining property)

(Amended Plan received to remove

indicative siting location)

Two Storey Dwelling (change of house Permission Granted
type from approved under
C/2007/1205 within same footprint).

Erection of single storey guesthouse, Permission Granted
car parking and associated works

Proposed retrospective application for Permission Granted
1.8m high boundary fence, summer
house, retaining structures and ground
works

Proposed two storey side extension,  Permission Refused
single storey rear extension,

associated siteworks and new access

and driveway to front of property



LA01/2024/1022/F

LA01/2025/0302/DC

LA01/2025/0374/F

LA01/2025/0520/RM

LA01/2025/0677/0

LA01/2025/0682/F

LA01/2025/0700/F

18/08/2025 10:25:36

Lands at Farlow Wood
35m North East of 6 Farlow Road
Limavady

Agricultural field to the
No. 6 Harbour Road
Ballintoy

Approx 50m SE of 9 Turmeel Rd
Dungiven

45m NW of 196 Corkey Road
Cloughmills

Adjacent to & West of
no.10 Kilmoyle Road
Ballymoney

10 Boyland Road
Ballymoney

18 Ashton Drive
Coleraine

Relocation of Existing Access,
Creation of New Access, Visibility
Splays and hardstanding for Car
Parking Area and All Associated
Works (Retrospective)

Discharge of Condition 4 of
LA01/2024/0741/F

Proposed Machinery Store (no animal

housing)

Dwelling and Garage on the Farm

Proposed Site for Dwelling & Garage

on the Farm (renewal of
LA01/2022/0820/0)

Proposed rear extension to existing

dwelling

Rear single storey extension

Permission Granted

Condition Discharged

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted

Permission Granted
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