Decisions Issued 11/08/2025 - 15/08/2025

Application number	<u>Location</u>	<u>Proposal</u>	<u>Decision</u>
LA01/2016/0937/F	Lands approximately 95m East of 6 Drumrane Road Limavady	Retention of farm building with slatted floor and below ground slurry reception tank and associated yard	Permission Granted
LA01/2021/1350/O	Land at 17 Carnbore Road Bushmills	Site for replacement dwelling (Detached from adjoining property) (Amended Plan received to remove indicative siting location)	Permission Granted
LA01/2023/0813/F	Site Located 296 metres North- Northeast of No. 60 Cashel Road, Coleraine	Two Storey Dwelling (change of house type from approved under C/2007/1205 within same footprint).	Permission Granted
LA01/2024/0073/F	Site between 1A Dunlade Road and Clooney Road Greysteel	Erection of single storey guesthouse, car parking and associated works	Permission Granted
LA01/2024/0877/F	2 Ishlan Court Ballymoney	Proposed retrospective application for 1.8m high boundary fence, summer house, retaining structures and ground works	Permission Granted
LA01/2024/0965/F	70 Lever Park Portstewart	Proposed two storey side extension, single storey rear extension, associated siteworks and new access and driveway to front of property	Permission Refused

LA01/2024/1022/F	Lands at Farlow Wood 35m North East of 6 Farlow Road Limavady	Relocation of Existing Access, Creation of New Access, Visibility Splays and hardstanding for Car Parking Area and All Associated Works (Retrospective)	Permission Granted
LA01/2025/0302/DC	Agricultural field to the No. 6 Harbour Road Ballintoy	Discharge of Condition 4 of LA01/2024/0741/F	Condition Discharged
LA01/2025/0374/F	Approx 50m SE of 9 Turmeel Rd Dungiven	Proposed Machinery Store (no animal housing)	Permission Granted
LA01/2025/0520/RM	45m NW of 196 Corkey Road Cloughmills	Dwelling and Garage on the Farm	Permission Granted
LA01/2025/0677/O	Adjacent to & West of no.10 Kilmoyle Road Ballymoney	Proposed Site for Dwelling & Garage on the Farm (renewal of LA01/2022/0820/O)	Permission Granted
LA01/2025/0682/F	10 Boyland Road Ballymoney	Proposed rear extension to existing dwelling	Permission Granted
LA01/2025/0700/F	18 Ashton Drive Coleraine	Rear single storey extension	Permission Granted